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Аспарух

Bulgaria

ARR
IN
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OUT
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Speed (loop)
Speed (comp)

GATE1/15.5 Km
10:42:50.000
10:46:53.285
--:--:--
--:--:--

11:26:53.285
00:04:03.285
01:27:50.000
10.588 km/h
10.588 km/h

Final/31 Km
12:54:15.000
13:02:09.474
--:--:--
--:--:--

13:02:09.474
00:07:54.474
01:27:21.714
10.645 km/h
10.617 km/h

Total
02:55:11.714 h

10.617 km/h

Квалификационен турнир 

Вакарел, 22.04.2023 г. , Bulgaria
Jury : Теодора Костова
Pres. Vet. Comm. : Д-р Никола Грънчаров

FEI Tech.Delegate : 
FEI Vet.Delegate : 

Results Competition : 30 км - квалификации


